



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



RESULT

Print: 2024-1-21 11:47 AM

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Benjamin Tessier	2005	CAN	19.8	435.75
2.	Robbie Lee	2005	GBR	20.4	430.95
3.	Yevhen Naumenko	2001	UKR	19.3	411.40
4.	Carlos Camacho	2000	ESP	18.7	407.35
5.	Luis Avila Sanchez	2005	GER	20.4	380.90
6.	Jaden Eikermann	2005	GER	20.8	380.40
7.	Jorge Rodriguez	2004	ESP	20.5	372.40
8.	Athanasios Tsirikos	2002	GRE	18.8	367.60
9.	Dariush Lotfi	2001	AUT	19.3	358.10
10.	Igor Myalin	1996	UZB	19.7	357.90
11.	Euan McCabe	2005	GBR	20.7	343.80
12.	Gyeongbin Kim	2009	KOR	18.5	331.60
13.	Gangin Choi	2006	KOR	20.2	330.05
14.	Mark Hrytsenko	2009	UKR	18.7	328.35
15.	Max Linan	2005	ESP	18.7	326.35
16.	Danylo Avanesov	2006	UKR	19.7	322.20
17.	Tom Waldsteiner	2002	GER	20.4	296.85
18.	Robert Lukaszewicz	2001	POL	19.4	290.60
19.	Jiho Kang	2008	KOR	17.6	216.65



**66th International Divers Day**  
**World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event**  
**Rostock**  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Tessier, Benjamin	CAN	407C	3.2	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>64.00</b>	11.	<b>19.8</b>	<b>435.75</b>
			307C	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>68.00</b>	5.	(132.00)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		<b>64.50</b>	4.	(196.50)	
			626C	3.3	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		<b>74.25</b>	3.	(270.75)	
			207C	3.3	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	10m		<b>85.80</b>	2.	(356.55)	
			5255B	3.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		<b>79.20</b>	1.	(435.75)	
2.	Lee, Robbie	GBR	407C	3.2	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		<b>75.20</b>	2.	<b>20.4</b>	<b>430.95</b>
			6243D	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		<b>72.00</b>	1.	(147.20)	
			207C	3.3	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		<b>82.50</b>	1.	(229.70)	
			307C	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		<b>64.60</b>	1.	(294.30)	
			5255B	3.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>75.60</b>	1.	(369.90)	
			109C	3.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>61.05</b>	2.	(430.95)	
3.	Naumenko, Yevhen	UKR	407C	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	10m		<b>80.00</b>	1.	<b>19.3</b>	<b>411.40</b>
			207C	3.3	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.5	10m		<b>59.40</b>	2.	(139.40)	
			307C	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		<b>76.50</b>	3.	(215.90)	
			107B	3.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		<b>67.50</b>	2.	(283.40)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		<b>56.00</b>	3.	(339.40)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		<b>72.00</b>	3.	(411.40)	
4.	Camacho, Carlos	ESP	107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		<b>72.00</b>	3.	<b>18.7</b>	<b>407.35</b>
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	10m		<b>58.80</b>	7.	(130.80)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		<b>44.55</b>	8.	(175.35)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		<b>81.60</b>	5.	(256.95)	
			6243D	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		<b>73.60</b>	4.	(330.55)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		<b>76.80</b>	4.	(407.35)
5.	Avila Sanchez, Luis	GER	407C	3.2	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		<b>65.60</b>	7.	<b>20.4</b>	<b>380.90</b>
			207C	3.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>66.00</b>	6.	(131.60)	
			307C	3.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		<b>52.70</b>	7.	(184.30)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		<b>54.40</b>	7.	(238.70)	
			109C	3.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>66.60</b>	6.	(305.30)	
			5255B	3.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>75.60</b>	5.	(380.90)	
6.	Eikermann, Jaden	GER	407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		<b>72.00</b>	3.	<b>20.8</b>	<b>380.40</b>
			109C	3.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		<b>66.60</b>	3.	(138.60)	
			207C	3.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		<b>79.20</b>	2.	(217.80)	
			6245D	3.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		<b>46.80</b>	4.	(264.60)	
			307C	3.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		<b>51.00</b>	5.	(315.60)	
			5255B	3.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>64.80</b>	6.	(380.40)	



**66th International Divers Day**  
**World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event**  
**Rostock**  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
7.	Rodriguez, Jorge	ESP	407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>65.60</b>	7.	<b>20.5</b>	<b>372.40</b>	
			626C	3.3	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	10m		<b>29.70</b>	16.	(95.30)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>62.70</b>	13.	(158.00)	
			307C	3.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>62.90</b>	12.	(220.90)	
			109C	3.7	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>77.70</b>	8.	(298.60)	
			5255B	3.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>73.80</b>	7.	(372.40)	
8.	Tsirikos, Athanasios	GRE	107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>54.00</b>	15.	<b>18.8</b>	<b>367.60</b>	
			207C	3.3	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		<b>49.50</b>	12.	(103.50)	
			6142D	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		<b>65.10</b>	12.	(168.60)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>63.00</b>	8.	(231.60)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		<b>68.80</b>	7.	(300.40)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>67.20</b>	8.	(367.60)	
9.	Lotfi, Dariush	AUT	5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>56.00</b>	14.	<b>19.3</b>	<b>358.10</b>	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		<b>62.40</b>	11.	(118.40)		
			207C	3.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>66.00</b>	6.	(184.40)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>57.00</b>	6.	(241.40)	
			307C	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>52.70</b>	9.	(294.10)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>64.00</b>	9.	(358.10)	
10.	Myalin, Igor	UZB	407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>62.40</b>	12.	<b>19.7</b>	<b>357.90</b>	
			307C	3.4	5.0	3.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		<b>40.80</b>	13.	(103.20)	
			6245D	3.6	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>68.40</b>	11.	(171.60)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>56.10</b>	11.	(227.70)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>63.00</b>	10.	(290.70)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>67.20</b>	10.	(357.90)	
11.	McCabe, Euan	GBR	407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>65.60</b>	7.	<b>20.7</b>	<b>343.80</b>	
			6243D	3.2	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m	x	<b>36.80</b>	14.	(102.40)	
			207B	3.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		<b>48.60</b>	15.	(151.00)	
			307C	3.4	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		<b>79.90</b>	9.	(230.90)	
			109C	3.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		<b>48.10</b>	13.	(279.00)	
			5255B	3.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>64.80</b>	11.	(343.80)	
12.	Kim, Gyeongbin	KOR	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>61.50</b>	13.	<b>18.5</b>	<b>331.60</b>	
			407C	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>59.20</b>	8.	(120.70)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10m		<b>36.30</b>	14.	(157.00)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		<b>63.00</b>	13.	(220.00)	
			626C	3.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>59.40</b>	12.	(279.40)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>52.20</b>	12.	(331.60)	



**66th International Divers Day**  
**World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event**  
**Rostock**  
 2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Choi, Gangin	KOR	407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>65.60</b>	7.	<b>20.2</b>	<b>330.05</b>
			5154B	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>54.45</b>	10.	(120.05)	
			109C	3.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>66.60</b>	5.	(186.65)	
			207C	3.3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		<b>42.90</b>	10.	(229.55)	
			307C	3.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		<b>51.00</b>	11.	(280.55)	
			626C	3.3	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		<b>49.50</b>	13.	(330.05)	
14.	Hrytsenko, Mark	UKR	107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		<b>66.00</b>	6.	<b>18.7</b>	<b>328.35</b>
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>54.40</b>	9.	(120.40)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		<b>53.20</b>	10.	(173.60)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		<b>37.95</b>	14.	(211.55)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>57.60</b>	14.	(269.15)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>59.20</b>	14.	(328.35)	
15.	Linan, Max	ESP	107B	3.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		<b>43.50</b>	17.	<b>18.7</b>	<b>326.35</b>
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>47.60</b>	18.	(91.10)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>57.60</b>	16.	(148.70)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		<b>56.00</b>	16.	(204.70)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		<b>54.45</b>	16.	(259.15)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	10m		<b>67.20</b>	15.	(326.35)	
16.	Avanesov, Danylo	UKR	5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>67.20</b>	5.	<b>19.7</b>	<b>322.20</b>
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	10m		<b>67.20</b>	4.	(134.40)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	3.5	6.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	10m		<b>39.60</b>	9.	(174.00)	
			307C	3.4	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	10m		<b>20.40</b>	17.	(194.40)	
			6245D	3.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		<b>64.80</b>	15.	(259.20)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>63.00</b>	16.	(322.20)	
17.	Waldsteiner, Tom	GER	407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		<b>48.00</b>	16.	<b>20.4</b>	<b>296.85</b>
			207C	3.3	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		<b>52.80</b>	15.	(100.80)	
			307C	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		<b>47.60</b>	17.	(148.40)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>57.60</b>	15.	(206.00)	
			109C	3.7	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	10m		<b>31.45</b>	18.	(237.45)	
			5255B	3.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>59.40</b>	17.	(296.85)	
18.	Lukaszewicz, Robert	POL	107B	3.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		<b>42.00</b>	18.	<b>19.4</b>	<b>290.60</b>
			407C	3.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		<b>52.80</b>	17.	(94.80)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>51.15</b>	18.	(145.95)	
			626C	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	10m		<b>41.25</b>	18.	(187.20)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>59.20</b>	17.	(246.40)	
			307C	3.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	10m		<b>44.20</b>	18.	(290.60)	



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1

PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
19.	Kang, Jiho	KOR	107B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		39.00	19.	216.65
			407C	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		43.20	19.	(82.20)
			207C	3.3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	10m		29.70	19.	(111.90)
			626C	3.3	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	10m		16.50	19.	(128.40)
			5152B	2.9	6.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		49.30	19.	(177.70)
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		38.95	19.	(216.65)



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



---

**STATISTICS**

ATHLETES: 19 ROUNDS: 6 DIVES 114

---

**COMPETITION: 6.1**

**PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee  
World Aquatics Delegate  
Comp. Manager

**Referee :**

Holger Schleppe GER

**Assistant :**

Georgi Chobanov BUL

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Macarena Salgado	ESP
JU 2	Sara Toth	CAN
JU 3	Bobur Khasanov	UZB
JU 4	Susan Bamber	GBR
JU 5	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 6	Christian Picker	GER
JU 7	Erik Gundersen	SWE

---

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Lucas Orłowski GER